Paarlauf bei Flutlicht und Musik

ERGEBNISSE

17. November 2022 30min

Paar Name 1 Name 2 Verein Runden letzten Meter gelaufene
Strecke

mm Nils Makowski Abd Alrhman Al Jaberi SCC Berlin 23 85 9285
mm Holger Kersten Philip Winter SCC Berlin 19 170 7770
mm Niklas Kobisch Julius Kobisch SCC Berlin 17 100 6900 3.
mix Claire Schroda Thomas Mitterecker SCC Berlin 21 35 8435 1.
mix Edda Mainusch Henryk Mainusch SCC Berlin 21 80 8480 2.
mix Irina Berenfeld Reiner Braun SCC Berlin 21 0 8400 3.
mix Christiane Bloch Jeffrey Wagner SCC Berlin 20 70 8070 4.
wWw Anna B. Loana 19 200 7800 1.
ww Emma Logge Sophie Schmitt SCC Berlin 19 150 7750 2.
wWw Mori Finder Cecilia L. SCC Berlin 19 50 7650 3.
ww Katarina Knitter Sonja Ferdinand SCC Berlin 18 355 7555 4,
ww Mia Bandoly Paula Oliveira SCC Berlin 17 220 7020 5.
ww Luana Brose Anna Pasquali SCC Berlin 17 50 6850 6.
wWwW Madeleine Lewin Olga Suckau SCC Berlin aufg. 2920 7.
mix Hanna Lina Tews Luca Johan Tews n.a.
ww Kirsten Jgrgensen Gisela Seifert BWB n.a.
mm Felix Mdller Tim Bohlen ::\::’i::l Heattl n.a.
mix Hella Bill Jonathan Lenz SCC Berlin n.a.
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Name 1

Moctare Simpore
Emil Graeber
Mark Rathsmann
Edgar Mikolajek
Mathieu Papdo
Benno Ude

Mika Schilff
Kilian Sollner

Maximilian van Amerongen

Ronny Kollock

Rolf Wilkenhoner
Stefan Hasenknopf
Alexander Kostler
René Osswald
Thomas Nitz

Anja Kruger
Helena van Thiel
Inken Siebert
Anna Kreilkamp
Rita Solaro

Luca Bergemann
Nicole Hopfner
Sarah Fitzroy
Cristina Garcia
Christine Walter
Heidrun Weinhold

Heike Blienert
Andrea-Maria Sistori

Christiane Leisering
Jan Gohlke
Patrick Klebon

Name 2

Otto Vanluchene

Pedro Maristany de las

Andrew Warburton
Toni ?

Alexander Kohler
Jonas Rohm
Nelson Noah
Robert Polder
Pierre Pitloun
Steffen Nordwig
Patrick Hermann
Emil Hasenknopf
Stefan Hollensteiner
Matthias Wannek
Thomas Mohr

Laurids Koster
Marcel Vesper
Henrik Makuszies
Marten Steinbémer
André Sobolewski
Berns Melchers
Dirk Goldmann
Olivier Beranger
Carlos Calderén
Konrad Freymann
Peter Weinhold

Heike Stefan
Steffi Fligel

Wolf Swart
Marco Pyttlik
Liddi Klebon

ERGEBNISSE

60min

Verein

SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin

Die KamiKatzen

SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin

SCC Berlin/ Die Herren der

SCC Berlin

SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin

SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin

SCC Berlin
SCC Berlin
PalLi

Runden

49

47
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4
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35
32
32

47
45
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39
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35

31

35
34

n.a
n.a
n.a.

letzte Meter

80
3
363
360
65
330
260
390
250
210
300
230
40
195
50

360
210
230
280
380
310
120

120
140

360
110

gelaufene Strecke

19680
18803
18363
18360
17665
17530
17460
17190
16650
16610
16300
16230
14040
12995
12850

19160
18210
17830
17080
16780
15910
15320
14800
14520
14140
12400

14360
13710
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